Floodlighting Poles
>> Australia’s leading manufacturer of quality
pole products with representation in every
state and territory.
INGAL EPS is a division of Industrial Galvanizers Corporation Pty Ltd which is ultimately owned by
Valmont Industries Inc. Actively involved in the Australian pole market since 1969, INGAL EPS has strived
to continuously lead the industry in research, design, innovation, quality of product and quality of service.
Establishing industry benchmarks such as the Seesaw pole, 60km/h and 110km/h Impact Absorbing poles

HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS
TOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Mall
3 FMM3F 76 76 100 x 40 4M20@233
3 FMH3F 90 90 100 x 50 4M20@233
3.5 FMM35F 76 76 100 x 40 4M20@233
3.5 FMH35F 90 90 100 x 50 4M20@233
4.5 FMM45F 76 76 100 x 40 4M20@233
4.5 FMH45F 90 90 100 x 50 4M20@233
5.5 FMM55F 76 76 100 x 40 4M20@233
5.5 FMH55F 90 90 100 x 50 4M20@233
6.5 FMM65F 76 76 100 x 40 4M20@233
6.5 FMH65F 90 90 100 x 50 4M20@233
Court
4 FCL4F 100 100 210 x 60 4M20@233
4 FCM4F 125 125 210 x 60 4M20@233
5 FCL5F 100 100 210 x 60 4M20@233

NOMINAL
HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS
TOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Boulevard (Tapered Octagonal)
3 FBM3F 75 165 295 x 110 4M20@233
3.5 FBM35F 75 165 295 x 110 4M20@233
4.5 FBM45F 75 165 295 x 110 4M20@233
5.5 FBM55F 75 165 295 x 110 4M20@233
6 FBM6F 75 165 295 x 110 4M20@233
7 FBM7F 75 191 410 x 130 4M24@350
8 FBM8F 75 212 410 x 130 4M24@350
8.5 FBM85F 75 191 410 x 130 4M24@350
9 FBM9F 75 198 410 x 130 4M24@350
10 FBM10F 75 212 410 x 130 4M24@350
12 FBM12F 75 230 410 x 130 4M24@350
Boulevard (Tapered Round)
3 FBM3FR 75 113 250 x 65  4M20@350
4.5 FBM45FR 75 132 250 x 65  4M20@350
6 FBM6FR 75 150 300 x 100  4M20@350
7 FBM7FR 75 155 300 x 100  4M20@350
8.5 FBM85FR 75 174 600 x 115  4M20@350
10 FBM10FR 75 193 600 x 115 4M24@350
12 FBM12FR 75 211 600 x 115  4M24@350
13 FBM13FR 75 223 600 x 115 4M24@350
15 FBM15FR 75 243 600 x 150 4M30@350
These columns are not recommended to be supplied with climbing rungs.
FLOODLIGHTING POLES | PAGE 16
Technical Information
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS
TOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Park (Tapered Round)
3 FPM3FR 100 138 250 x 65 4M20@350
4.5 FPM45FR 100 156 300 x 100 4M20@350
6 FPM6FR 100 175 300 x 100 4M20@350
7 FPM7FR 100 181 600 x 115 4M24@350
8.5 FPM85FR 100 199 600 x 115 4M24@350
10 FPM10FR 100 218 600 x 115 4M24@350
12 FPM12FR 100 236 600 x 150 4M24@350
13 FPM13FR 100 249 600 x 150 4M30@350
15 FPM15FR 100 268 600 x 150 4M30@350
18 FPM18FR 100 295 600 x 150 4M30@500
18 FPH18FR 100 292 600 x 150 4M30@500
20 FPM20FR 100 320 600 x 150 4M30@500
20 FPH20FR 100 317 600 x 150 4M30@500
Park (Tapered Octagonal)
8 FPL8F 65 250 600 x 150 4M20@350
9 FPM9F 94 266 610 x 190 4M24@350
10 FPL10F 86 252 600 x 150 4M24@350
10 FPM10F 75 266 610 x 190 4M24@350
10 FPH10F 75 268 610 x 190 4M30@350
12 FPL12F 65 259 600 x 150 4M24@350
12 FPM12F 75 266 610 x 190 4M24@350
12 FPH12F 75 268 610 x 190 4M30@350
15 FPL15F 86 267 600 x 150 4M30@350
15 FPM15F 75 266 610 x 190 4M30@350
15 FPH15F 75 268 610 x 190 4M30@350
18 FPLL18F# 75 314 610 x 190 4M30@500
18 FPL18F 125 368 610 x 190 4M36@500
18 FPM18F 125 370 610 x 190 8M30@500
20 FPLL20F# 75 342 610 x 190 4M30@500
20 FPL20F 96 368 610 x 190 4M36@500
20 FPM20F 96 370 610 x 190 8M30@500
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS
TOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Park (Tapered Octagonal) - Continued
20 FPH20F 98 370 610 x 190 8M30@500
22 FPL22F 106 370 610 x 190 8M30@500
25 FPLL25F# 96 433 610 x 190 12M30@640
25 FPL25F 152 480 610 x 190 12M30@640
25 FPM25F 182 511 610 x 190 16M30@680
27 FPLL27F# 96 462 610 x 190 12M30@640
27 FPL27F 152 509 610 x 190 12M30@640
27 FPM27F 182 527 610 x 190 16M30@680
30 FPLL30F# 96 496 610 x 190 12M30@640
30 FPL30F 152 542 610 x 190 16M30@680
30 FPM30F 182 571 610 x 190 16M30@710
Track
6 FTM6F 134 239 610 x 165 4M24@350
8 FTM8F 134 268 610 x 190 4M30@350
10 FTM10F 134 304 610 x 190 4M30@500
12 FTM12F 134 340 610 x 190 4M36@500
15 FTL15F 88 340 610 x 190 4M36@500
15 FTM15F 134 382 610 x 190 8M30@500
20 FTL20F 134 456 610 x 190 12M30@640
20 FTM20F 149 520 610 x 190 12M30@640
20 FTH20F 200 573 610 x 190 16M30@680
25 FTM25F 149 614 610 x 190 16M30@710
25 FTH25F 200 663 610 x 190 16M30@800
27 FTM27F 149 643 610 x 190 16M30@800
27 FTH27F 200 704 610 x 190 16M36@860
30 FTM30F 149 704 610 x 190 16M30@800
30 FTH30F 200 750 610 x 190 16M36@860
The maximum allowable sail areas include 100kg for every 1 m2 or part thereof. A complete range of
luminaire mounting hardware and accessories is available to suit these columns.
These columns can be supplied with climbing rungs and a safety climb system, usually starting at 6
metres to restrict unauthorised access. (Except for those shown with #)